#### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	18991 - First Community
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	49011709
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File v.th. Cook. IL	

Doc#: 1521115024 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/30/2015 09:21 AM Pg: 1 of 3

File v.th, Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SF	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY	
ta. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1033047006 11/26/2010 CC IL COOK	1	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) In the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13			
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finan and Statement	identified above is terminated with	espect to the security interest	t(s) of Secured Party authorizing this T	ermination	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so.	n item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Ass or cate affected collateral in item 8	ignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of	f Assignor in item 9		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable	nt id ntified above with respect to the law	e security interest(s) of Secur	ed Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is	
. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			• • • •		
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of nese three boxe				
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGI name and/or ad item 6a or 6b; <u>P.o.</u> item 7a	dress: Complete ADD na or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7	ame: Complete item DELETE name b, and item 7c DELETE name	<ul> <li>Give record name</li> <li>item 6a or 6b</li> </ul>	
S. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info					
58. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Tricator Change Provide Only One	Author (od or ob)			
Synergy Steel Structures, Inc.					
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	. (AMF)	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or Party Information Change - provide only on	e name (7a or 7b) use e. sct, full nam	ne; do not omk, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)	
200		· (0.			
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			F <sub>4</sub>		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			30		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			175	SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTA CODE	COUNTRY	
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these fou	r boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera	
Indicate collateral:			The state of the s	AUGIGIA COILLEIA	
araicate condicial.				20	
				~	
				D	

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

FIRST COMMUNITY FINANCIAL BANK FORMERLY KNOWN AS FIRST COMMUNITY BANK OF PLAINFIELD

ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITIAL(S)

**AJW** 

If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Synergy Steel Structures, Inc. 49011709 030/JAS/AJW

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

1521115024 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM**

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendme	nt form		
1033047006 11/26/2010 CC IL Cook  12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment	dmont form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT. Same as light 9 on Amen	unient iorni		
FIRST COMMUNITY FINANCIAL BANK FORMERLY KNO	OWN AS FIRST		
COMMUNITY BANK OF PLAINFIELD			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
0.			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
CV.		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state.nen' (Name of a current Debtor of recone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbre	cord required for indexing puriviate any part of the Debtor's	poses only in some filing offices - see Instruction item name); see Instructions if name does not fit	1 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
Synergy Steel Structures, Inc.	IRST PERSONAL NAME	A PORTIONAL MARK (CVALUTIAL (CV	SUFFIX
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	IKST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYNITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
Synergy Steel Structures, Inc 17500 S. Paxton , Lansing, IL 60438 Secured Party Name and Address: FIRST COMMUNITY FINANCIAL BANK FORMERLY KNOWN AS FIR IL 60544	ST COMMUNITY BAN	COF PLAINFIELD - 14150 South US Route	∍ 30 , Plainfield
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description		

[ See Exhibit for Real Estate ]

FIRST COMMUNITY FINANCIAL BANK File with: Cook, IL 030/JAS/AJW AJW

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 49011709-IL-31 18991 - First Community Fina

1521115024 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

**Debtor:** Synergy Steel Structures, Inc.

### **Exhibit for Real Estate**

### 17. Description of real estate:

Continued

described,

923.75 feet South of the Northeast corner thereof, in the subdivision of the North 50 acres of the

West 1/2 of the Southeast 1/4 and the East 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 25, Township 36

North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, excepting from the East 1/2 of the Southwest

1/4 of said Section 25, 20 acres described as follows: Commencing at the Southwest corner of the

East 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of said Section 25; thence rurtnirig East 6.16 chains; thence North

32.47 chains; thence West 6.16 chains; thence South 32.47 chains to the place of beginning, in Cook County, Illinois.

PARCEL 2: The West 203 feet of the East 243 feet of Lot 8 in the subdivision of the North SO acres

of the West 1/2 of the Southeast 1/4 and the East I/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 25, Township

36 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, excepting from the East 1/2 of the

Southwest 1/4 of Section 25, 20 acres described as follows: Commencing at the Southwest corner of

the East 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of said Section 25; thence running East 6.16 chains: thence North

32.47 chains; thence West

6.16 chains; thence South 32.47 chains to the place of beginning, in Cook County, Illinois.

Address: 17500 Paxton Avenue, Lansing,"IL 60438

Parcel ID:

29-25-301-051-0000 and 29-25-301-052-0000